
Deconectari programate Floresti - 28.04.2025-03.05.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-04-2025
08:00:00

29-04-2025
16:00:00

S.JAPCA PT692CG3F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

29-04-2025
08:00:00

29-04-2025
12:00:00

S.CERIPCAU PT218GCM18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

29-04-2025
08:00:00

29-04-2025
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. MIHAI VITEAZUL 11 PT134FR6F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

29-04-2025
08:00:00

29-04-2025
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. MIHAI VITEAZUL 11 PT74FR24F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

29-04-2025
12:30:00

29-04-2025
16:00:00

S.CERIPCAU PT205GCM18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

29-04-2025
12:30:00

29-04-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. MIHAI VITEAZUL 13 PT134FR6F8
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

30-04-2025
08:00:00

30-04-2025
15:00:00

S.JAPCA PT692CG3F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

30-04-2025
08:00:00

30-04-2025
15:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE INDEPENDENTEI
BORIS GLAVAN A. DONICI

PT9FR5F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

30-04-2025
08:00:00

30-04-2025
12:00:00

S.GAUZENI PT862CJ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

30-04-2025
08:00:00

30-04-2025
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE INDEPENDENTEI
BORIS GLAVAN A. DONICI ION IACHIR CONSTANTIN
STERE

PT9FR5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

30-04-2025
12:30:00

30-04-2025
15:00:00

S.GAUZENI PT829CJ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-05-2025
08:00:00

02-05-2025
12:00:00

S.ZALUCENI PT721VT3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-05-2025
08:00:00

02-05-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI PT891CJ9F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

02-05-2025
12:30:00

02-05-2025
16:00:00

S.ZALUCENI PT718VT3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


